Ransom
Research
CONSULTING ENGINEERS
TRANSISTOR CIRCUIT SPECIALISTS
BOX 269 • 323 WEST SEVENTH STREET. SAN PEDRO. CAL.IFORNIA
NOR LOGIC '
RANSOM RESEARCH NOR LOGIC
In addition to our standard line of diode

the panel side of the unit. Where it is re­
quired to remove the cards from the rear, add
the letter "R" to the type designation. Stan­
dard units plated steel; for aluminum add "L'~
Type R-l Card File: less printed circuit con­
nectors.
Type R-1A Card File: with 22 pin printed cir­
cuit connectors for soldered connections.
Type R-1K Card File: with 22 pin printed cir­
cuit connectors for Taper Pin connections.
Type R-2 Card File: less printed circuit con-
nectors.
Type R-2A Card File: with 22 pin printed cir­
cuit connectors for soldered connections.
Type R-2K Card File: with 22 pin printed cir­
cuit connectors for Taper Pin connections.
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Panel Space: 5."
Width: 17," less all brackets
Mounting: 19" Relay Rack
Depth: 6." less all brackets
7" with 2 Type A236
8," with 2 Type A236 and
2 Connector Brackets.
IDUNTING FLANGES FOR RR CARD FILES
Type A236 2 required per Card File
for mounting to standard
19" relay rack.
Special types available on request.
CONNECTOR BRACKETS FOR RR CARD FILES
Type A278 1 1/8" x 3 23/32" cutout
Type A279 1 - MRE 26S-G cutout
Type A311
2 - MRE 9S-G cutouts
1 - MRE 50S-G cutout
1 - MRE 9S-G cutout
Special types available on request.
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
Counters • T i mers • T r ans isto riz e d In s trume n t s • Log ica l Control S y stems • Computer L ogic S y stem s • Digital S yste m s
Ransom Research Inc.
TRANSISTOR CIRCUIT SPECIALISTS C-47A
• TErminal 2 ·1128 •
• BOX 269.374 WEST EIGHTH STREET. SAN PEDRO, CALIFORNIA.
Series 300 AID
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The Ransom Research Model 301Analog to Di­
gita 1 Converter is a precision instrument designed pri­

Ransom Research Card Files are normally supplied with cards removed
the panel side. Where it is desired to remove cards from the rear,
letter "R" to the appropriate type designation above.
1 - 9
Price
$ 40.00
85.00
160.00
45.00
90.00
180.00
45.00
90.00
165.00
50.00
100.00
185.00
from
add the
NOTE: All Ransom Research Card Files are normally supplied equipped with
two Type A236 Mounting Flanges for relay rack mounting. Connector Brackets
are also available for mounting connectors for external wiring; these items
are available separately:
A278
A279
A3ll
Single Mounting Flange, price per pair:
Dual Mounting Flange, for mounting two standard Card
Files as an integral unit, price per pair:
Connector Bracket with 1 1/8" x 3 23/32" cutout.
Connector Bracket for 1 MRE 26 and 2 MRE 9 connectors.
Connector Bracket for 1 MRE 50 and 1 MRE 9 connectors.
5.00
10.00
2.50
4.00
4.00
Quantity Discounts: 10-24, less 5%; 25-99, less 10%; 100 and up, less 15%.
All prices f.o.b. San Pedro, California. Prices and specifications subject
to change without notice.
PRICE LIST PL-28
Counters • Timers • Transistorized Instruments • Loale.1 Control Systems • Computer Logic Systems • Digital Systems
CONSULTING ENGINEERS
TRANSISTOR CIRCUIT S,.ECIAL/STS '------IEFFECTIVE DEC 1 1959
TErminal 2-6848
BOX 269 • 323 WEST SEVENTH STREET. SAN PEDRO, CALIFORNIA
Model
301
301A
301B
302
302A
302B
RANSOM RESEARCH SERIES 300 ANALOG TO DIGI~~RTERS PRICE LIST
Description
Converter, Basic Unit, Binary Coded Decimal,
Input Voltage 0 to 0.999 volts
1,000 conversions per second
12 line parallel output without amplifiers
Converter, Basic Unit, Binary Coded Decimal,
Input Voltage 0 to 1.599 volts
1,000 conversions per second
13 line parallel output without amplifiers
Converter, Basic Unit, Binary
Input Voltage 0 to 1.023 volts
1,000 conversions per second
10 line parallel output without amplifiers
Converter, Basic Unit, Binary Coded Decimal,
Input Voltage 0 to 0.999 volts
2,500 conversions per second
12 line parallel output without amplifiers
Converter, Basic Unit, Binary Coded Decimal,
Input Voltage 0 to 1.599 volts